St George's, University of London's Safeguarding Officers 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Senior Child and Vulnerable Adult Safeguarding Officer:


	Dr Jane Cronin-Davis
Dean for Welfare and Support 
jacronin@sgul.ac.uk

	a) Widening Participation activities



	Head of Student Recruitment & Widening Participation
Head of Student Recruitment & Widening Participation 
nahussai@sgul.ac.uk 

	b) Student Recruitment activities



	As for (a) above


	c) Admissions interviews
	 Jennifer Laws
Academic Registrar
020 8725 5024
jlaws@sgul.ac.uk

	d) The support of SGUL students under 18


	As for (c) above


	e) Students’ Union societies and community projects



	Dr Jane Cronin-Davis
Dean for Welfare and Support
jacronin@sgul.ac.uk 

	f) Work experience placements/attachments (in any professional services directorate and/or institute of the university)

	Jenny Winters
Director of HR & OD 
020 8725 5128
jwinters@sgul.ac.uk 

	g) On-campus teaching activity involving children or vulnerable adults

	Jennifer Laws
Academic Registrar
020 8725 5024
jlaws@sgul.ac.uk

	h) Contractors and sub-contractors

	Elizabeth Gilby 
Facilities Manager
020 8725 5006
egilby@sgul.ac.uk 

	i) Children of staff and/or students on campus

	Elizabeth Gilby 
Facilities Manager
020 8725 5006
egilby@sgul.ac.uk 

	j) Visitors to SGUL (including trespassers) 


	As for (i) above.


	k) Research activity involving children or vulnerable adults

	Mark Cranmer 
Director of the Joint Research & Enterprise Services
020 8725 4376
  mcranmer@sgul.ac.uk

	l) Activity on SGUL teaching placements



	Rachel Allen 
Academic Lead for Quality and Partnerships
rallen@sgul.ac.uk 

	m) Activity on FHSCE teaching placements


	As for (l) above. 

	n) Public & Civic Engagement - STEM Network



	Carol Shiels
Lead for Public and Civic Engagement
cshiels@sgul.ac.uk 



